



Town of Palm Beach

ITB No. 2025-009

Royal Poinciana Landscape Improvements

A CUT ABOVE LANDSCAPE &
MAINTENANCE, INC.

			Total Cost	\$737,987.50	
#	Items	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	GENERAL CONDITIONS: (7)				\$737,987.50
					\$108,625.00
#1-1	GC-1 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
#1-2	GC-2 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
#1-3	GC-3 BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
#1-4	GC-4 CLEARING & GRUBBING/SITE WORK/GRADING (EAST & WEST MEDIAN ONLY)	AC	1.39	\$25,000.00	\$34,750.00
#1-5	GC-5 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION/SILT FENCING	LF	49	\$15.00	\$735.00
#1-6	GC-6 TREE PRESERVATION FENCING	LF	2450	\$5.00	\$12,250.00
#1-7	GC-7 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCING	LF	2270	\$7.00	\$15,890.00
2	SITE IMPROVEMENTS: (3)				\$105,909.00
#2-1	C-1 4' CONCRETE SIDEWALK/PAD - 4" DEPTH & BASE/SUB-BASE MATERIAL	SY	1117	\$77.00	\$86,009.00
#2-2	C-2 6" CONCRETE RIBBON CURB W REINFORCEMENT	LF	358	\$50.00	\$17,900.00
#2-3	C-3 FDOT DETECTABLE WARNING (20SF EA)	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS: (21)				\$446,991.00
#3-1	L-1 LIGNUM VITAE SPECIMEN, AS SHOWN ON PLAN (SINGEL TRUNK), 10-12 feet high	EA	6	\$7,200.00	\$43,200.00
#3-2	L-2 FUKIEN TEA, #3, 24" O.C., 3 gallons in size and 10-12 inches wide	EA	1912	\$18.00	\$34,416.00
#3-3	L-3 SCHILLINGS HOLLY, #3, 14" O.C.	EA	3923	\$18.00	\$70,614.00
#3-4	L-4 CORAL CREEPER, #1, 12" O.C.	EA	5541	\$9.00	\$49,869.00
#3-5	L-5 SALVIA X INDIGO SPIRES, #3, 24" O.C.	EA	240	\$18.00	\$4,320.00
#3-6	L-6.1 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. PHILLIPE VIOLET	EA	324	\$18.00	\$5,832.00
#3-7	L-6.2 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. AFRICAN IRIS	EA	324	\$15.00	\$4,860.00
#3-8	L-6.3 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. SCARLET SAGE	EA	323	\$18.00	\$5,814.00
#3-9	L-6.4 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. WILD ALLAMANDA	EA	323	\$22.00	\$7,106.00
#3-10	L-6.5 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. WHITE GRAFFITI STAR CLUSTER	EA	323	\$18.00	\$5,814.00
#3-11	L-6.6 PERENNIAL MIX, #3, 24" O.C. ASIAN SNOW JASMINE	EA	323	\$21.00	\$6,783.00
#3-12	L-7 ZOYSIA X 'CITRAZOY'	SF	24852	\$2.00	\$49,704.00
#3-13	L-8 HUNTER MP PROS-06-PRS40-CV SPRAY HEAD	EA	355	\$70.00	\$24,850.00
#3-14	L-9 HUNTER MP PROS-12-PRS40-CV SPRAY HEAD	EA	447	\$75.00	\$33,525.00
#3-15	L-10 HUNTER ICV-G-FS WITH ICD-100	EA	4	\$7,250.00	\$29,000.00
#3-16	L-11 HUNTER HQ-33DRC	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
#3-17	L-12 HUNTER RAIN-CLIK	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
#3-18	L-13 IRRIGATION LATERAL LINE: PVC SCHEDULE 40	LF	9181	\$4.00	\$36,724.00
#3-19	L-14 IRRIGATION MAINLINE: PVC SCHEDULE 40	LF	1282	\$15.00	\$19,230.00
#3-20	L-15 PIPE SLEEVE: 4" HDPE PE4710 DR 11	LF	548	\$20.00	\$10,960.00
#3-21	L-16 PIPE SLEEVE: PVC SCHEDULE 40	LF	262	\$10.00	\$2,620.00
4	SITE ELECTRICAL: (5)				\$76,462.50
#4-1	ELE-1 CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO. 8	LF	9310	\$3.75	\$34,912.50
#4-2	ELE-2 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE	EA	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
#4-3	ELE-3 LOAD CENTER, REMOVE, SECONDARY VOLTAGE	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
#4-4	ELE-4 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH	LF	350	\$55.00	\$19,250.00
#4-5	ELE-5 PULL AND SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" X 24" COVER SIZE	EA	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
5	ALTERNATE				\$45,000.00
#5-1	L-1 LIGNUM VITAE SPECIMEN, AS SHOWN ON PLAN (MULTI TRUNK)	EA	6	7,500.00	45,000.00